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UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20656

October 25, 1984
84 (0726 P2:37

Lynne Bernabei, Esq.

Government Accountability Project
1555 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Suite 202

Washington, DC 20036

I[n the Matter of
METROPOLITAN EDISON COMPANY, ET AL,
(Three Mile Island Nuclear Station ,gﬁt No. 1)
Docket No. 50-289 =
(Restart Remand on Manacement)

Dear Ms. Bernabei:

Attached please find a Tist of documents identified by OIA as possibly being
responsive to TMIA's First Reguest for Producticn to the NRC Staff dated
August 3, 1984. I have been informed that these documents are in the NRC
Public Document Room.

Sincerely,
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Lois R. Finkelstein
Counsel for NRC Staff

Attachment: As stated

cc w/attach: TMI-1 Service List
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3/11/82
1/13/82
12/18/81
6/4/81
11/9/81
11/16/81
11/30/81
2/2/81
1/26/81
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Note

Note

Note

Note

Memo

ATTACHMENT

fm Dircks to Palladino, et al, w/att
fm Dircks to Pa'ladi~o, et al, w/att
fm Dircks to Pailadino, et al, w/att
fm Abbot to Moeller, w/att

fm Myers tc Dircks

fm Myers to Dircks/Haller

fm Myers to Dircks/Haller

fm Mosely to Gamble

fm Gambie to Mosely, w/att

Accession No.

8403200341
8403200304
8201050297
8107080339
8112170387
8112170389
8112170391
8103180930
8103180446



