

## UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

October 25, 1984

USNRC

\*84 00T 26 P3:37

DOCKETING & SERVICE BRANCH

Lynne Bernabei, Esq. Government Accountability Project 1555 Connecticut Avenue, NW Suite 202 Washington, DC 20036

In the Matter of
METROPOLITAN EDISON COMPANY, ET AL.
(Three Mile Island Nuclear Station, Unit No. 1)
Docket No. 50-289 (Restart Remand on Management)

Dear Ms. Bernabei:

Attached please find a list of documents identified by OIA as possibly being responsive to TMIA's First Request for Production to the NRC Staff dated August 3, 1984. I have been informed that these documents are in the NRC Public Document Room.

Sincerely,

Lois R. Finkelstein Counsel for NRC Staff

Attachment: As stated

cc w/attach: TMI-1 Service List

8410300296 841025 PDR ADDCK 05000289 PDR

DS07

## ATTACHMENT

Document			Accession No.
1.	3/11/82	Memo fm Dircks to Palladino, et al, w/att	8403200341
2.	1/13/82	Memo fm Dircks to Palladino, et al, w/att	8403200304
3.	12/18/81	Note fm Dircks to Palladino, et al, w/att	8201050297
4.	6/4/81	Memc fm Abbot to Moeller, w/att	8107080339
5.	11/9/81	Note fm Myers to Dircks	8112170380
6.	11/16/81	Note fm Myers to Dircks/Haller	8112170389
7.	11/30/81	Note fm Myers to Dircks/Haller	8112170391
8.	2/2/81	Meno fm Mosely to Gamble	8103180930
9.	1/26/81	Memo fm Gamble to Mosely, w/att	8103180446